
GĄBKI ŚCIERNE RETINA 

Specyfikacja 

Podłoże – gąbka 
Ziarno – węglik krzemu 
Spoiwo – żywica 
Nasyp – zamknięty 
 
Obszary zastosowań: 

 szkło 

 kamień 

 metale 

 metale nieżelazne 

 stal szlachetna 

 stal 

 farby / lakiery /szpachle 

 tworzywa sztuczne 
 

wymiary/ 
nazwa 

forma j.m. 
granula

cja 
cena 
netto 

ilość w rolce,  
w 

opakowaniu 

karton 
zbiorczy: ilość 
opakowań/ 
rolek/ sztuk 

Numer 
katalogowy 

RETINA 
2 stronna 

120x95x10 

  

1 szt. P 60 
P 80 

P 100 
P 120 
P 150 
P 180 
P 220 

 

1,39 zł 
1,39 zł 
1,39 zł 
1,39 zł 
1,39 zł 
1,39 zł 
1,39 zł 

 

10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 

250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 

RET 00153 
RET 00154 
RET 00155 
RET 00156 
RET 00157 
RET 00158 
RET 00168 

RETINA 
4 stronna 

100x70x25 

  

1 szt. P 40 
P 60 
P 80 

P 100 
P 120 
P 150 
P 180 
P 220 
P 240 

1,49 zł 
1,49 zł 
1,49 zł 
1,49 zł 
1,49 zł 
1,49 zł 
1,49 zł 
1,49 zł 
1,49 zł 

 

50 szt. 
50 szt. 
50 szt. 
50 szt. 
50 szt. 
50 szt. 
50 szt. 
50 szt. 
50 szt. 

250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 
250 szt. 

 
 

RET 00175 
RET 14104 
RET 14105 
RET 14106 
RET 14107 
RET 14108 
RET 14109 
RET 14110 
RET 24315 

 

RETINA 
SKOŚNA 

125x90x65x25 

 

 

1 mb P 40 
P 60 
P 80 

P 100 
P 120 
P 150 
P 180 
P 220 
P 240 

 

1,59 zł 
1,59 zł 
1,59 zł 
1,59 zł 
1,59 zł 
1,59 zł 
1,59 zł 
1,59 zł 
1,59 zł 

10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 
10 szt. 

100 szt. 
100 szt. 
100 szt. 
100 szt. 
100 szt. 
100 szt. 
100 szt. 
100 szt. 
100 szt. 
100 szt. 

RET 00179 
RET 00180 
RET 00181 
RET 00182 
RET 00183 
RET 00183 
RET 00184 
RET 00185 
RET 00186 
RET 00187 



 

 

 


